w

P r-l\l

BN 200N RBN A @® "'O’U"*‘-"""“‘}gij_-.
*®

NN RN
~Nd o b

Rogers & Heidenrich
630 Rogers

Rogers & Devonshire
Charles & Devonshire
Rogers & Babicz
Rogers & Kennedy
Kennedy & Appletree
Main & Kennedy
Main & Rogers

Main & Marshall
Main & Erlin

Main & Archstone
Main & Dewey

Main & James

Main & Chandler
Main & QOrchard
Main & St, Williams Church
Main & Colonial
Main & Victor

Main & Villa Roma
Main & Hinckley
Main & Pinewood
1997 Main Street
Main & DeCaralis
South & Callahan
South & School
South & Benson

August, 2022 Rev. 1
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Shawsheen Valley Technical High School
2022-2023 Tewksbury Bus Routes
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43 Billerica Avenue

Lowell & James

No. Billerica & James

No. Billerica & Geddes

Astle & Bayberry

Astle & Jodi

Whipple & French

Whipple & Sesame

Whipple & Bopete

Whipple & Charles

Whipple & Farwood

Whipple & Marston

Pleasant & Marshall

Pleasant & Debra

Pleasant & Heritage

Helvetia & Chandler

Chandler & Indian Hill
Chandler & Whipple

Whipple & Raymond

1310 Whipple Road

Whipple & Champion
Whipple & Patten

Whipple & Andover (Billerica)
Whipple & Brittany (Billerica)
Whipple & Freddy (Billerica)
Whipple & Norman (Billerica)
Whipple & Coolidge {Billerica)
Whipple & Heath (Billerica)

6:24
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6:27
6:28

6:28
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6:37
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Sheldon & Laurie Ann
Chapman & Jefferson
Chapman & Marston
51 Chapman

North & Quail Run
Nerth @ Elementary School
North & DePalma Condo's
Kendall & Livingston
Kendall & Brentwood
Kendall & Lancaster
Kendall & Cardigan
Kendall & Leighton
Kendall & William G
Pinnacle & Bligh
Livingston @ Katie Way
77 Chandler

Foster & David Morris
Foster & Linwood
Foster & Easment
Foster & Marie

Beach & Coolidge
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6:36
6:37
6:41
6:45
6:46
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:55
7:00




